K. % %LU B8R / THREAD WIPER MECHANISM

(

®
(L (0
(@(EE

<

@)

g S S

BAS 360H - 365H

® @ ©BWe) @

______________________________________ -

BAS-360H/365H-405



K. %LU B3R / THREAD WIPER MECHANISM

BAS 360H - 365H

Ref. No. |Code oty |m% Part Name
1 |sB7995201| 1 |ZT7—4 kT4 YVDFH T |AIR THREAD WIPER SET
2 |SB8008101| 1 [ 2450034 = CYLINDER 003 ASSY
3  |SB8009001| 1 [V 14003 CYLINDER 003
4 |SB0105101 | 2 [TRz=7F4 > 4XM3 MALE ELBOW 4XM3
5 |SB7996001| 1 [|YLAavHvi a3y URETHANE CUSION
6 |SB8239001| 1 [ZZ>TF v kM6 FLANGED NUT M6
7 |SA5558001 | 1 |[A#HTIPyrHAOYE CLAMP CYLINDER ROD
8 [s35305001| 1 (vUrHARYEKREY CYLINDER ROD PIN
9 1048030342 2 | FATES RETAINING RING E3
10 |SB7997001| 1 |4 Fn\SA4BY K THREAD WIPER ROD
11 |SB7998101| 1 |4 bNNSA U544 THREAD WIPER SHAFT BRACKET
12 |SA8057001| 1 |4 bNNSA4HUS29H = THREAD WIPER CRANK ASSY
13 1048040342 1 [+FADE4 RETAINING RING E4
14 |S25454021 | 1 |V +rAHS- SET SCREW COLLAR
15 |[S25279101 | 1 |[7A2 < kAL KRIM35-5 SET SCREW (CP) M3.5-5
16  [149097000 1 |23A9F2-+ SILENT SHEET
17 |110735002 o S WASHER
18 1048030342 1 |[FATE3 RETAINING RING E3
19 |S03677001 | 1 [¥AH=* WASHER
20 |S10470201 | 1 |7TA/%- WIPER
21 146288021 1 M bNSAPOhF- THREAD WIPER STUD COLLAR
22 |060400516 1 |/ > F4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5
23 [S55481001 | 2 |7 FARIL FHH 24X12 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M4X12
24 1018402036 2 | 7FARIL +4X20 BOLT SOCKET M4X20
25 |[sSB3313001| 1 |T7Fa—7 5 L=600 AIR TUBE 5 L=600
26 [SB3313002| 1 |T7Fa—7 5 L=600 AIR TUBE 5 L=600
27 [sB8093001| 2 |YFT005 JOINT 005
28 [sB8315001| 1 |75 w kFa—T3-2550 FLAT TUBE 3-2550




K. % %LU B8R / THREAD WIPER MECHANISM

(

®
(L (0
(@(EE

<

@)

g S S

BAS 370H - 375H

® @ ©BWe) @

______________________________________ -

BAS-360H/365H-405



K. %LU B3R / THREAD WIPER MECHANISM

BAS 370H - 375H

Ref. No. |Code oty |m% Part Name
1 |sB7995201| 1 |ZT7—4 kT4 YVDFH T |AIR THREAD WIPER SET
2 |SB8008101| 1 [ 2450034 = CYLINDER 003 ASSY
3  |SB8009001| 1 [V 14003 CYLINDER 003
4 |SB0105101 | 2 [TRz=7F4 > 4XM3 MALE ELBOW 4XM3
5 |SB7996001| 1 [|YLAavHvi a3y URETHANE CUSION
6 |SB8239001| 1 [ZZ>TF v kM6 FLANGED NUT M6
7 |SA5558001 | 1 |[A#HTIPyrHAOYE CLAMP CYLINDER ROD
8 [s35305001| 1 (vUrHARYEKREY CYLINDER ROD PIN
9 1048030342 2 | FATES RETAINING RING E3
10 |SB7997001| 1 |4 Fn\SA4BY K THREAD WIPER ROD
11 |SB7998101| 1 |4 bNNSA U544 THREAD WIPER SHAFT BRACKET
12 |SA8057001| 1 |4 bNNSA4HUS29H = THREAD WIPER CRANK ASSY
13 1048040342 1 [+FADE4 RETAINING RING E4
14 |S25454021 | 1 |V +rAHS- SET SCREW COLLAR
15 |[S25279101 | 1 |[7A2 < kAL KRIM35-5 SET SCREW (CP) M3.5-5
16  [149097000 1 |23A9F2-+ SILENT SHEET
17 |110735002 o S WASHER
18 1048030342 1 |[FATE3 RETAINING RING E3
19 |S03677001 | 1 [¥AH=* WASHER
20 |S10470201 | 1 |7TA/%- WIPER
21 146288021 1 M bNSAPOhF- THREAD WIPER STUD COLLAR
22 |060400516 1 |/ > F4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5
23 [S55481001 | 2 |7 FARIL FHH 24X12 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M4X12
24 1018402036 2 | 7FARIL +4X20 BOLT SOCKET M4X20
25 |[sSB3313001| 1 |T7Fa—7 5 L=600 AIR TUBE 5 L=600
26 [SB3313002| 1 |T7Fa—7 5 L=600 AIR TUBE 5 L=600
27 [sB8093001| 2 |YFT005 JOINT 005
28 [sB8315001| 1 |75 w kFa—T3-2550 FLAT TUBE 3-2550




